
Novelty
italian ice squeeze
character pop
chipwich
root beer float
fresh fruit
candy

$2
$3
$3.25
$3.25
$1.50
$1.50

FlavorsHard Scoop
cup or cone

1 scoop
2 scooP 

Vanilla
chocolate
cookies & cream
mint chocolate chip
cotton candy

$3
$4.75

Beverages
bottled water
can soda
beer
hard seltzer
twisted tea

$1.50
$1.50
$4
$4
$4
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